
LOUNGE/VEND
001

--
CUST.CL.

001A

--

TELEPHONE
002C

--

RESTROOM
001E

--

RESTROOM
001D

--STAIR 1
SA

--

CORRIDOR
090

--
ELEC
001C

--

MECHANICAL
001B

--

002B2
ELEV. MACH. RM

--

E1
ELEV 1

--

E2
ELEV 2

--

009P
EDITING SUITE

D.RANKIN

009N
EDITING SUITE

J.WATSON

010
FIELD EQUIPMENT CHARGING

--

009L
EDITING SUITE

--

009M
EDITING SUITE

P.PEREYRA

009J
EDITING SUITE

F.WYRON
009H

EDITING SUITE
D.SZWERC

009K
EDITING SUITE

S.YOUNGBLOOD

009D
AUDIO BOOTH

--

009A
EDITING SUITE

S.GROSS

009G
EDITING SUITE

G.HAGOS

009F
EDITING SUITE

D.STESCKI

009E
OFFICE

--

009C
EDITING SUITE

C.GALEANO

009B
HUDDLE ROOM

--

092
VESTIBULE

--

093
CORRIDOR

--

011
PT STUDENT CAPTIONING WORKSTATIONS

--

012
OFFICE

--

013
OFFICE

--
016

STUDENT EDITING MAC LAB
--

017
CONFERENCE ROOM

--

015
BREAK ROOM

--

018
STORAGE

--

008
STORAGE

--

019
RACK ROOM

--

021
MCTV CONTROL ROOM

--

024
STUDIO VESTIBULE

--

024C
STUDIO STORAGE

--

020E
MECHANICAL ROOM

--

SD
STAIR 4

--

024B
GREEN ROOM

--

025
MENS

--

023
WOMENS

--

022
RESTROOM

--

026C
MASTER CTRL HEAD SERVER & TAPE/MEDIA RM

--

OFFICE
026B

--
026A

OFFICE AREA
--

009
HALLWAY

--

096
CORRIDOR

--

095
CORRIDOR

--

098
LOADING DOCK

--

026
MASTER CONTROL WORKROOM

--

026D
ELEC.CL.

--

004
IT.CL.

--

007
ELEC.RM.

--006
CUST

--

SC
STAIR 3

--

E3
ELEV 3

--

U
P

UP

UP

UP

UP

U
P DN

DN

SD
STAIR 436"  HIGH

COUNTER

R

003
UPS ROOM

--

002B1
LOUNGE

--

002B
STUDIO

--

002A
MECHANICAL

--
002D

KITCHENETTE
--

002E
OFFICE

--

002F
MEETING ROOM

--

002
WRITING,READING & LANGUAGE CENTER

--

002H
STORAGE

--

002G
CLASSROOM

--

020A
TUTORING

--

020B
COMPUTER LAB

--

020H
OFFICE

L.GRINNELL

020F
CONFERENCE

--

020D
STORAGE

--

020G
DIGITAL LAB

--

002J
WORKSTATION

--

002K
WORKSTATION

--

002L
WORKSTATION

--

002M
WORKSTATION

--

024A
MCTV STUDIO

--

020A2
WORKSTATION

--

020A1
WORKSTATION

--

020A3
WORKSTATION

--

020B1
WORKSTATION

--020B2
WORKSTATION

--

020B3
WORKSTATION

--020B4
WORKSTATION

-- 020B5
WORKSTATION

--

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:CIRCULATION
090
095
098
E1
E2
E3
SA
SC
SD

825.22
1216.88
252.28

30.00
30.00
29.89

149.81
215.10
218.89

2968.07
DEPT. NAME:GENERAL USE
001 377.58

377.58
DEPT. NAME:MCTV
008
009
009A
009B
009C
009D
009E
009F
009G
009H
009J
009K
009L
009M
009N
009P
010
011
012
013
015
016
017
018
021
024
024A
024B
024C
026
026A
026C
092
093
096
OFFICE

SHELLY

CAROLINA

DANIELLE
GIRMA
DANIEL
FRANCINE
SCOTT

PETER
JOHN
DAN

GROSS

GALEANO

STESCKI
HAGOS
SZWERC
WYRON
YOUNGBLOOD

PEREYRA
WATSON
RANKIN

262.34
639.37
137.31
123.85
144.85

50.69
137.02
124.71
137.96
154.75
137.26
133.49
146.38
151.12
136.90
156.64
535.54
114.88
176.33
120.49
254.22
519.44
412.90
421.40
350.61
103.66

1776.16
151.05
146.02
359.44
121.12
299.56
103.22
846.35
502.55
120.55

10210.12
DEPT. NAME:MECHANICAL
001B 55.21

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:MECHANICAL
001C
002B2
002C
004
007
020E
026D

43.18
150.77

11.54
135.01
50.54

286.53
26.38

759.16
DEPT. NAME:SERVICE
001A
001D
001E
006
022
023
025

44.46
57.36
56.32
49.54
62.01

154.89
152.88
577.47

DEPT. NAME:SPECIAL USE
019 86.32

86.32
DEPT. NAME:SUPPORT
003 130.15

130.15
DEPT. NAME:WRLC
002
002A
002B
002B1
002D
002E
002F
002G
002H
002J
002K
002L
002M
020A
020A1
020A2
020A3
020B
020B1
020B2
020B3
020B4
020B5
020D
020F
020G
020H LUCINDA GRINNELL

1401.63
421.34
435.42
103.80
119.39
98.66

174.99
574.79
76.47
34.00
35.53
40.00
40.00

880.69
34.50
34.50
42.40

2355.97
34.50
35.15
34.15
34.06
34.28

161.07
120.39
800.73
123.50

8281.89
23390.75
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DEPT. CODE    DEPT. NAME
210130

xxxxx1
xxxxx2

MCTV

WE SPACE SHARED
VACANT

242100 WRLC

GDANGELO
Polygon

GDANGELO
Text Box
WRLC 
WEST SIDE
(Furniture and Access Points to remain)

GDANGELO
Polygon

GDANGELO
Polygon

GDANGELO
Text Box
WRLC

DKIM174
Text Box
Notes: MT 002 – Furniture & access points remain.



SA
STAIR 1

SB
STAIR 2

107
LIBRARY SERVICE

190
CORRIDOR

109
LOUNGE

104A
ELEV.MACH

104B
RESTROOM

104C
RESTROOM

110
LIBRARY SERVICE

108
OFFICE

107A
MECH

104D
TEL

E2
ELEV2

E1
ELEV1

A/V Station
CART

(NEW)
[SIZE]

102
MACKLIN FINANCE LAB

101A
CONFERENCE

101C
OFFICE

101B
OFFICE

101D
WORKSTATION

101E
WORKSTATION

101
LOBBY/RECEPTION

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:?
107
110
112
112C
112D
113
116

215.62
1383.71
6345.59
207.75
158.24

3458.64
1985.21

13754.76
DEPT. NAME:CIRCULATION
190
E1
E2
E3
SA
SB
SC
SD
SE

1640.32
24.08
24.08
40.84

130.67
252.28
224.02
213.85
388.88

2939.04
DEPT. NAME:MACKLIN BUSINESS INST
101
101A
101B
101C
101D
101E
102

227.33
173.83
152.80
128.82
50.40
50.00

854.81
1637.98

DEPT. NAME:MECHANICAL
104A
104D
107A
112A
112B

25.67
19.00
23.22
46.86

395.11
509.85

DEPT. NAME:OFFICE
108
109
111
111A
111B
114
114A
115

153.01
276.14
160.70
190.13
332.52
114.04
156.10
164.37

1547.01
DEPT. NAME:SERVICE
104B
104C
110A
113A
113B

61.25
61.25
49.17

164.92
158.75
495.33

20883.98
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MACKLIN BUSINESS INSTITUTE

WE SPACE SHARED
VACANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP 

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP 

DKIM174
Text Box
MBI 
(Furniture and Access Points to remain)

DKIM174
Text Box
Notes: MT 102 – Furniture & access points remain.



SC
STAIR 3

--

SD
STAIR 4

--

SE
STAIR 5

--

SB
STAIR 2

--

SA
STAIR 1

--

291
CORRIDOR

--

200
ELEV. LOBBY

--

292
CORRIDOR

--

E3
ELEV3

--

E1
ELEV1

--

E2
ELEV2

--

227F
JAN
--

212H
CL.
--

213B
CL.
--

224
OFFICE

K.BASUEL

225
OFFICE

--

218B
OFFICE

--

218D
OFFICE

--

218E
OFFICE

--

218F
OFFICE

--

218G
OFFICE

--

218H
OFFICE

--

218I
OFFICE

--

209C
MECH

--
214

ELITE TRAINING
--

202C
OFFICE

--

202D
OFFICE

--

202E
OFFICE

--

202A
MECHANICAL

--

203A
WOMEN

--

203B
MEN

-- 203
LIBRARY

--

202
LIBRARY

--

201
LIBRARY

--

204
LIBRARY

--
206

IT TRAINING CENTER
--

202B
ELEC

--
201A
MECH

--

227A
MECH

--

227D
TEL
--

219
OFFICE

R.EGGENSCHWILER

220
OFFICE

E.ROSADO

221
OFFICE

A.DEADRICK

222
OFFICE

M.MISCHE

223
OFFICE
J.LEE

226A
OFFICE

--

218A
OFFICE

--

218C
OFFICE

--

218K
CONFERENCE

--

218J
STOR

--
218

OFFICE
SCHOOL

227C
WOMEN

--

227B
MEN

--

213
CONFERENCE

--

212G
OFFICE
VACANT

212F
OFFICE

G.MALVEAUX

212E
OFFICE

L.SNEIDER

212D
OFFICE

A.KAPIKIAN

212C
OFFICE
L.LAUFE

212B
OFFICE

J.GILLAN

212A
READING ROOM

--

212
PPHI & COMMONS

--

213A
STOR

--

214A
OFFICE

--

226
ENG & READ PT OFFICE

--

205
IT TRAINING CENTER

--

226B
OFFICE

--

226C
OFFICE

--

227E
MECH

--

214B
OFFICE

--

218L
STOR

--

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:?
201
203
204

--
--
--

--
--
--

710.00
3756.73
1380.93
5847.66

DEPT. NAME:CIRCULATION
200
291
292
E1
E2
E3
SA
SB
SC
SD
SE

--
--
--

--
--

--

--
--
--

--
--

--

209.98
379.49
280.70

32.82
32.81
40.84

133.83
131.70
226.59
214.98
579.34

2263.11
DEPT. NAME:ELITE
214
214A
214B

478.31
78.03
73.61

629.95
DEPT. NAME:ENG & READING_RV
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
226A

REBECCA
EMILY
ANNA
MONICA
JENNIFER
KAREN
--
--

EGGENSCHWILER
ROSADO
DEADRICK
MISCHE
LEE
BASUEL
--
--

72.62
72.97
72.30
71.68
74.27
70.99
74.77

296.35
158.68
964.64

DEPT. NAME:LABORATORY
205
206

--
--

--
--

1193.14
1225.45
2418.59

DEPT. NAME:MECHANICAL
201A
202A
202B
209C
227A
227D
227E

--
--
--
--

--
--

--
--
--
--

--
--

49.17
343.52

47.52
156.26

22.22
22.03
69.09

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:MECHANICAL

709.80
DEPT. NAME:OFFICE
202C
202D
202E
213A
226B

--
--
--

--

--
--
--

--

53.68
36.56
34.32
45.81

133.17
303.54

DEPT. NAME:PPHI & Commons
212
212A
212B
212C
212D
212E
212F
212G
212H
213
213B

--

JAMIE
LUCY
ALBERT
LEAH
GREGORY
--
--
--
--

--

GILLAN
LAUFE
KAPIKIAN
SNEIDER
MALVEAUX
--
--
--
--

705.40
227.96
143.67
113.92
90.69

103.62
92.18

147.89
6.60

434.61
5.51

2072.04
DEPT. NAME:PSYCHOLOGY
218
218A
218B
218C
218D
218E
218F
218G
218H
218I
218J
218K

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

555.44
71.02
73.12
82.89
78.79
72.14
70.66
78.66
78.63
73.36
55.92

214.30
1504.92

DEPT. NAME:SERVICE
203A
203B
227B
227C
227F

--
--
--
--
--

--
--
--
--
--

170.27
143.58
58.89
58.89
19.08

450.72
17164.96
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DEPT. CODE   DEPT. NAME
3801

xxxxx1

3301

xxxxx2

PSYCHOLOGY

WE SPACE SHARED

ENGLISH & READING, RV

VACANT

W901 PPHI & COMMONS
W902 ELITE

GDANGELO
Interior Wall line-field verified.

GDANGELO
Interior Wall line-field verified.

GDANGELO
Text Box
PPHI

GDANGELO
Text Box
PSYCHOLOGY 

GDANGELO
Text Box
ENGLISH 

GDANGELO
Text Box
ELITE 



405
OFFICE

C.COLLINS

407
OFFICE
VACANT

408
OFFICE

--

409
OFFICE

E.ARANA

410
OFFICE

A.THEOPHILE-LAFOND

412
OFFICE

I.BRUNEAU-BOTELLO

414
OFFICE
VACANT

431A
OFFICE

--

415
OFFICE
VACANT

418
OFFICE
K.BUBB

420
OFFICE

B.FARRELL

419
OFFICE
VACANT

421
OFFICE

A.BETANCOURT

427A
OFFICE

N.CHAABAN

429
OFFICE

--
428

COPY ROOM
-- 433

IT/MECH
--

404
OFFICE

T.MCWHIRTER

425
OFFICE

J.HODGES

426
OFFICE

F.GLADE

427
COMMUNICATION

--

429A
OFFICE

R.HURTADO

411
OFFICE

E.SHURBAJI

413
OFFICE

L.SCHWAGER

431B
PTF OFFICE

--

431C
OFFICE
VACANT

416
OFFICE

A.RUBAVICHUTE

417
OFFICE
VACANT

431D
OFFICE
VACANT

406
OFFICE

R.CORNISH

422
OFFICE

M.HALISCHAK

423
OFFICE

V.TANNER

424
OFFICE

W.SCHLEICHER

433A
CUST

--
492

NORTH CORRIDOR
--

400
ELEVATOR LOBBY

--

491
SOUTH CORRIDOR

--

402
RESTROOM

--

401
RESTROOM

--

427C
CL.
--

434A
ELEC

--

430A
TEL
--

429B
STOR

--

SA
STAIR 1

--

SB
STAIR 2

--

428A
STOR

--

403
OFFICE

C.BUTLER

W
Z36

W
Z30

WZ24

WZ36 WZ36

W
Z36

W
Z36

E1
ELEV1

--

E2
ELEV2

--

427A1
WORKSTATION

M.ROCHE

427A2
WORKSTATION

STUDENT

429A1
WORKSTATION

I.NAVINTRANONTH

429A2
WORKSTATION

Y.LEWIS

429A3
WORKSTATION

--

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:AELPC_RV
410
411
413
415
418
420
421
424
425
426
427
427A
427A1
427A2
427C
431B

ANESTINE
EMAN
LANE
--
KELLON
BENJAMIN
ANDREE
WILLIAM
JENNY
FIONA
--
NADER
MARIE
--
--
--

THEOPHILE-LAFOND
SHURBAJI
SCHWAGER
--
BUBB
FARRELL
BETANCOURT
SCHLEICHER
HODGES
GLADE
--
CHAABAN
ROCHE
STUDENT
--
--

73.11
71.80
71.08
74.42
71.10
71.88
71.71
72.14
69.38
76.89

160.67
181.31
51.46
38.03
31.49
71.32

1257.79
DEPT. NAME:CIRCULATION
400
491
492
E1
E2
SA
SB

206.18
671.04
627.11
20.59
20.59

132.03
130.92

1808.46
DEPT. NAME:HEALTH & EXERCISE & PE_CW

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:HEALTH & EXERCISE & PE_CW
408 72.72

72.72
DEPT. NAME:MECHANICAL
430A
433
434A

20.89
159.16
19.08

199.13
DEPT. NAME:OFFICE
431A 75.39

75.39
DEPT. NAME:SERVICE
401
402
433A

57.84
58.18
16.12

132.15
DEPT. NAME:UNASSIGNED
407
414
419

--
--
--

--
--
--

71.42
73.85
71.86

217.13
DEPT. NAME:VACANT

?
?
?
?
?

--
?
?
?
?
?

--
?
?
?
?
?

71.86
?
?
?
?
?

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:VACANT
? ? ? ?

?
DEPT. NAME:WE SPACE
428 102.33

102.33
DEPT. NAME:WORLD LANG & PHILOSOPHY_RV
403
404
405
406
409
412
416
417
422
423
428A
429
429A
429A1
429A2
429A3
429B
431C
431D

CRISTINA
TIMOTHY
CHRISTOPHER
RICKY
EDDY
IVONNE
AUKSUOLE
--
MICHAEL
VALERIE

ROBERTO
IFANG
YOLANDA

--
--

BUTLER
MCWHIRTER
COLLINS
CORNISH
ARANA
BRUNEAU-BOTELLO
RUBAVICHUTE
--
HALISCHAK
TANNER

HURTADO
NAVINTRANONTH
LEWIS

--
--

73.62
70.92
74.81
70.13
72.62
68.94
70.99
67.40
70.39
69.22
44.14

131.29
186.47
51.85
38.50
30.10
29.02
73.98
78.48

1372.86
1372.86
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WZ36 WZ30

WZ24

W
Z3

6
W

Z3
6

WZ36 WZ30

WZ24

W
Z36

W
Z36

W
Z2

4

WZ36 WZ24

E1
ELEV 1

--

E2
ELEV 2

--

501
OFFICE

C.JOHNSON

502
OFFICE

--

503
OFFICE

--

504
OFFICE

M.MARRELL

505
OFFICE

H.BRIGMAN

506
OFFICE
R.JAIN

507
OFFICE

A.MARINOVICE-ZIC

508
OFFICE

L.STRAWBRIDGE

509
OFFICE

--

510
OFFICE

K.DEMOUGEOT

511
OFFICE

R.GONZALES

512
ELAP DEPARTMENT

--

518
OFFICE

C.OKECHUKWU

519
OFFICE

H.CABALLERO

520
OFFICE

D.FALICK

521
OFFICE
VACANT

522
OFFICE

M.ALVES

523
OFFICE

R.WILSON

524
OFFICE
S.BESS

525
OFFICE

R.PORTIS

528
COPY/FAX

--

535A
ELEC

--

534B
CUST

--

534A
MECH

--

527
OFFICE

E.CRUMP

529
PART-TIME FACULTY OFFICE

--

531A
TEL
--

591
SOUTH CORRIDOR

--

530
CORRIDOR

--

516
ENTRY

--

526A
OFFICE

J.SLACKS

526B
STOR

--

526C
PANTRY

--

526
ENGLISH DEPT

--

514
OFFICE

--

517
OFFICE

--

513
STOR

--

512A
OFFICE

S.LANDON

512B
OFFICE

A.THEOPHILE-LAFOND

500B
RESTROOM

--

500A
RESTROOM

--SA
STAIR 1

--

SB
STAIR 2

--

500
ELEVATOR LOBBY

--

592
NORTH CORRIDOR

--

512A1
WORKSTATION

G.LOPEZ

512B1
WORKSTATION

M.SERRANO

526A1
WORKSTATION

E.ZENHARI

526A2
WORKSTATION

--
526A3

WORKSTATION
--

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:AELPC_RV
504
506
507
511
512
512A
512A1
512B
512B1
513
514
516
517
518
519
520
521
522

MICHAL
RASHI
AIDA
RAYMOND

STEPHANIE
GABRIELA
ANESTINE
MARIBEL

CHRISTIANA
HENRY
DAVID
--
MARK

MARRELL
JAIN
MARINOVICE-ZIC
GONZALES

LANDON
LOPEZ
THEOPHILE-LAFOND
SERRANO

OKECHUKWU
CABALLERO
FALICK
--
ALVES

73.17
72.36
73.61
73.28

371.54
126.08

65.47
125.51
75.69
65.08
87.84
92.98
87.61
73.58
74.82
74.82
74.02
73.59

1761.04
DEPT. NAME:CIRCULATION
500
591
592

204.72
353.82
313.03

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:CIRCULATION
E1
E2
SA
SB

20.59
20.59

131.44
129.92

1174.11
DEPT. NAME:ENG & READING_RV
501
502
503
505
508
523
524
525
526
526A
526A1
526A2
526A3
526B
526C
527
528

COURTNEY

HELANA
LAUREN
RACHAEL
STEPHEN
REBECCA

JARVIS
ELHAM

EVAN

JOHNSON

BRIGMAN
STRAWBRIDGE
WILSON
BESS
PORTIS

SLACKS
ZENHARI

CRUMP

79.47
68.86
75.65
76.48
74.02
72.38
76.46
71.30

336.07
113.09

52.84
53.23
95.61
59.51
87.39
80.25

123.03

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:ENG & READING_RV
529 -- -- 78.85

1674.51
DEPT. NAME:MECHANICAL
531A
534A
535A

19.44
157.43

18.32
195.18

DEPT. NAME:OFFICE
530 132.19

132.19
DEPT. NAME:SERVICE
500A
500B
534B

57.81
57.84
15.81

131.46
DEPT. NAME:UNASSIGNED
509 74.82

74.82
DEPT. NAME:WORLD LANG & PHILOSOPHY_RV
510 KATELY DEMOUGEOT 74.82

74.82
5218.13
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600A
MEN

--

600B
WOMEN

--
600

CORRIDOR
--

600C
ELEC

--

603
OFFICE
VACANT

607
CONFERENCE

--

610
MECH

--

609
OFFICE

C.GENTITLE

602
OFFICE
VACANT

604
OFFICE
VACANT

618
OFFICE

E.BENTON

621
OFFICE

--

622
OFFICE

A.HENLEY
605

OFFICE
G.ROBINSON

611
OFFICE

E.RIGGS

612
OFFICE

M.ALSAID

614
OFFICE
HRSTM

615
STOR

--

616
OFFICE
VACANT

617
OFFICE
VACANT

620
OFFICE

Z.ALI 619
OFFICE

--

606
COPY/FAX

--

613
CUST

--

608
PANTRY

--

624
TEL
--

623
OFFICE

--

SA
STAIR 1

--

SB
STAIR 2

--

625
HALLWAY

--

601
OFFICE

--

E1
ELEV1

--

E2
ELEV2

--

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:CIRCULATION
600
E1
E2
SA
SB

--
--

--

--
--
--
--
--

317.69
27.44
27.44

129.33
129.56
631.47

DEPT. NAME:MECHANICAL
600C
610
624 --

--
--
--

19.94
157.08

25.33
202.36

DEPT. NAME:OFFICE
625 -- 1037.79

1037.79
DEPT. NAME:OFFICES OF THE DEANS

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:OFFICES OF THE DEANS
601
602
603
604
605
609
611
612
614
615
616
617
618
619
620

--
--
--
--
GINGER
CHRISTINA
E.
MOHAMED
--
--
--
--
ELIZEBETH
--
ZANAIB

--
--
--
--
ROBINSON
GENTITLE
RIGGS
ALSAID
--
--
--
--
BENTON
--
ALI

150.03
84.71

111.26
118.82
238.46
238.42
161.22
123.15
152.25

64.69
156.42
251.29
237.50
136.24
190.12

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:OFFICES OF THE DEANS
621
622
623

--
ALTON
--

--
HENLEY
--

234.18
245.68
130.04

3024.47
DEPT. NAME:SERVICE
600A
600B
613

--
--
--

58.74
59.79
16.50

135.03
DEPT. NAME:WE SPACE
606
607
608

--
--
--

--
--
--

56.14
251.83

65.44
373.41

5404.53
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119A
DSS TRAINING ROOM

SCHOOL
116A

OFFICE
SCHOOL

103
OFFICE

SCHOOL

121
MECH

SCHOOL

SC
STAIR 3

SCHOOL

SB
STAIR 2

SCHOOL

SA
STAIR 1

SCHOOL

119
OFFICE

SCHOOL
116

DSS LEARNING CENTER
SCHOOL

108
SAFE

SCHOOL

107
CUSTODIAL

SCHOOL
130

WOMEN
SCHOOL

134
TEL

SCHOOL

190
VEST

SCHOOL

128
MEN

SCHOOL131
RESTROOM

SCHOOL

192
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

194
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

109
OFFICE

SCHOOL

110
OFFICE

SCHOOL

111
OFFICE

SCHOOL

101
STUDIO

--

117
STOR/BREAK

SCHOOL

120
OFFICE

SCHOOL

116C
TUTORING
SCHOOL

115
SECURITY
SCHOOL

122
DSS OFFICE

SCHOOL

118
OFFICE

SCHOOL

114
IDF

SCHOOL

105
BREAK RM
SCHOOL

104
LOCKER
SCHOOL

106
LOCKER RM

SCHOOL

101A
MECH

SCHOOL

135
JAN

SCHOOL

191
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

193
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL
122B

OFFICE
SCHOOL

122C
OFFICE

SCHOOL

122D
OFFICE

SCHOOL
116H

OFFICE
SCHOOL

116B
OFFICE

SCHOOL

116F
OFFICE

SCHOOL

116G
OFFICE

SCHOOL

116D
TUTORING
SCHOOL
116E

TUTORING
SCHOOL

122A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

133
ELEV. MACH.

SCHOOL

E1
ELEV 1

SCHOOL

106A
RESTROOM

SCHOOL

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY
DEPARTMENT

ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:MCTV
101 -- -- 311.16

311.16
311.16
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108
CLASSROOM

--

104
OFFICE

--

130
COMPUTER ROOM

--

130A
OFFICE

--

130B
TAPE STORAGE

--

129A
MEN

--

129B
WOMEN

--

107
OFFICE

--

106
JAN. CL.

--
105

OFFICE
--

108B
CL
--

108A
CL
--

192
CORRIDOR

--

194
CORRIDOR

--

103
CLASSROOM

--

190
OUTDOOR CORRIDOR

--

196
OUTDOOR ENTRY 2

--

195
OUTDOOR ENTRY 1

--

193
OUTDOOR ENTRY 3

--

STAIR A
SA
--

191
VESTIBULE

--

EL1
ELEV1

--

ROOM INVENTORY BY ORGANIZATION
ROOM FIRST LAST POSITION NO. AREA (SF)
ORG. NAME:ENG & READING_RV
104
105
107

165.63
123.33
125.24
414.19

ORG. NAME:MCTV
130A 358.32

358.32
772.51
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102B
STOR

SCHOOL

103
DIGITAL VIDEO/AUDIO LAB

SCHOOL117
COPY/FAX
SCHOOL

118
OFFICE

SCHOOL

119
OFFICE

SCHOOL

120
OFFICE

SCHOOL

121
OFFICE

SCHOOL

122
OFFICE

SCHOOL

123
STOR

SCHOOL

124
OFFICE

SCHOOL

125
OFFICE

SCHOOL

126
OFFICE

SCHOOL
127

OFFICE
SCHOOL

130
OFFICE

SCHOOL

131
OFFICE

SCHOOL

116
MEDIA ARTS TECHNOLOGIES

SCHOOL

190
LOBBY

SCHOOL

135
DESIGN LAB

SCHOOL
136

LECTURE HALL
SCHOOL

137
PROJECTION

SCHOOL

139
JAN

SCHOOL
142A

PHOTO CHEM. STOR
SCHOOL

140
WOMEN
SCHOOL

141
MEN

SCHOOL

152
ANIMATION STUDIO

SCHOOL

151
PRODUCT STUDIO

SCHOOL
151A

DARKROOM
SCHOOL

154
PRODUCTION

SCHOOL

145
MAC LAB
SCHOOL

145A
CL

SCHOOL

148A
CL

SCHOOL

148B
STOR

SCHOOL

148
MAC LAB
SCHOOL

149
SERVER
SCHOOL

150
OFFICE

SCHOOL

150A
CL

SCHOOL

128
OFFICE

SCHOOL

129
OFFICE

SCHOOL

167
TV STUDIO
SCHOOL

171
STUDIO OFFICE

SCHOOL

169
CONTROL ROOM

SCHOOL
168

BOOTH
SCHOOL 169A

BOOTH
SCHOOL

147
PRINTING
SCHOOL

102
AUDIOVISUAL CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

166
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

174
MECHANICAL

SCHOOL

151B
DARKROOM

SCHOOL

151C
DARKROOM

SCHOOL

151D
DARKROOM

SCHOOL

151E
DARKROOM

SCHOOL

151F
DARKROOM

SCHOOL

151G
DARKROOM

SCHOOL

151H
DARKROOM

SCHOOL

151J
DARKROOM

SCHOOL

111
PHOTO DIGITAL DARKROOM

SCHOOL
194

CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

175
ELECTRICAL

SCHOOL

192
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

193
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

101
GRAPHICS LAB

SCHOOL

101A
STOR

SCHOOL

162
VIDEO EDITING 1

SCHOOL

161
VIDEO EDITING 2

SCHOOL
160

WMCR CONTROL
SCHOOL

159
ANNOUNCE BOOTH

SCHOOL
158

PRODUCTION STUDIO 1
SCHOOL157

WMCR BROADCAST
SCHOOL

155
PRODUCTION STUDIO 3

SCHOOL
156

PRODUCTION STUDIO 2
SCHOOL

163
OFFICE

SCHOOL

165A
ELEC.CL.
SCHOOL

165B
LIGHTING
SCHOOL164

STOR
SCHOOL

165
SCENE SHOP

SCHOOL

153
RADIO/VIDEO EDITING

SCHOOL

134
STOR

SCHOOL

170
MASTER CONTROL

SCHOOL

172
EQUIP. STOR.

SCHOOL

173
EQUIP. STOR.

SCHOOL

138
STOR

SCHOOL

115
ELEV. MACH

SCHOOL
114
STOR

SCHOOL

105
OFFICE

SCHOOL

107
STOR

SCHOOL

106
GALLERY
SCHOOL

108
CAMERA ISSUE

SCHOOL

110
PHOTO WORKROOM

SCHOOL

112B
STUDIO

SCHOOL

191
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

167A
LIGHTING & PROPS STOR.

SCHOOL

112A
STUDIO

SCHOOL

113C
STOR

SCHOOL

113D
STOR

SCHOOL

113
ADVANCED PHOTO STUDIO

SCHOOL

146
OFFICE

SCHOOL

134A
STOR

SCHOOL

SA
STAIR 1

SCHOOL

SB
STAIR 2

SCHOOL

E1
ELEV 1

SCHOOL
105A

CL
SCHOOL

152A
DARKROOM

SCHOOL

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY
DEPARTMENT

ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:MCTV
102B
118
121
130
150
150A
151
151A
151B
151C
151D
151E
151F
151G
151H
151J

108.35
98.13
83.82
90.21

120.71
8.75

619.17
15.77
15.77
22.33
22.35
22.98
73.18
58.95
51.14
51.58

1463.17
1463.17
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208
OFFICE

SCHOOL

209
OFFICE

SCHOOL

210
OFFICE

SCHOOL

211
OFFICE

SCHOOL

212
OFFICE

SCHOOL

213
OFFICE

SCHOOL

214
ARCHITECTURAL STUDIO

SCHOOL

215
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

216
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

217
CARTOGRAPHY & GIS LAB

SCHOOL

218A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

218B
OFFICE

SCHOOL

202A
CL

SCHOOL

218
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

219
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

221
OFFICE

SCHOOL

226
STOR

SCHOOL

220
OFFICE

SCHOOL

229
WOMEN
SCHOOL

230
MEN

SCHOOL

203A
JAN

SCHOOL

251
INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO

SCHOOL

249
ID RESOURCE ROOM

SCHOOL

248
INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO

SCHOOL

247A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

246
COMPUTER GRAPHICS

SCHOOL

243
CAD COMPUTER LAB

SCHOOL

242
CAD COMPUTER LAB

SCHOOL

235
CONSTRUCTION LAB

SCHOOL

234
RESOURCE/CONF

SCHOOL233
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

232
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

231
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

253
WOMEN
SCHOOL

254
MEN

SCHOOL

292
LOBBY

SCHOOL

290
ENTRY

SCHOOL

291
ENTRY

SCHOOL

206
OFFICE

SCHOOL205
DEPT OF ARCHITECTURAL TECH.

SCHOOL

293
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

294
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

204
OFFICE

SCHOOL

207
OFFICE

SCHOOL

222
CONFERENCE

SCHOOL

223
OFFICE

SCHOOL

228
OFFICE

SCHOOL

227
OFFICE

SCHOOL

224
OFFICE

SCHOOL

225
OFFICE

SCHOOL

201A
LOUNGE
SCHOOL

205A
STOR

SCHOOL

247
OFFICE

SCHOOL

247B
CL

SCHOOL

219A
STOR

SCHOOL

219B
STOR

SCHOOL

219C
STOR

SCHOOL

219D
STOR

SCHOOL

219E
STOR

SCHOOL

218C
STOR

SCHOOL

217A
STOR

SCHOOL

216A
STOR

SCHOOL

215A
STOR

SCHOOL

214A
STOR

SCHOOL

214B
STOR

SCHOOL

250
OFFICE

SCHOOL

245
OFFICE

SCHOOL

243A
STOR.

SCHOOL

240
STOR

SCHOOL

241
TELECOM
SCHOOL

251
INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO

SCHOOL

251A
STOR

SCHOOL

252
A/V STOR
SCHOOL

237
STORAGE
SCHOOL

238
OFFICE

SCHOOL

239
GRAPHIC DESIGN & ILLUSTRATION

SCHOOL

214D
DRAFT STUDIO

SCHOOL

202C
COPY/VENDING

SCHOOL

202B
DISPLAY
SCHOOLSB

STAIR 2
SCHOOL

SA
STAIR 1

SCHOOL

E1
ELEV 1

--

243B
COPY/PRINT

SCHOOL

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY
DEPARTMENT

ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:MCTV
246 1336.26

1336.26
1336.26
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035
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

005
STUDY ROOM

SCHOOL

006
TUTORING ROOM

SCHOOL
007

READING LAB
SCHOOL

008
PART-TIME FACULTY RESOURCE CENTER

SCHOOL

009
CONFERENCE ROOM

SCHOOL

010
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

011
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

014
CUST CLOSET

SCHOOL106F
OFFICE

SCHOOL

016
CAMPUS FACILITIES

SCHOOL

016D
COPY/PRINT

SCHOOL

016A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

019
OFFICE

SCHOOL

093
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

023
MEN

SCHOOL

024
WOMEN
SCHOOL

025
MECHANICAL

SCHOOL

026
MECHANICAL

SCHOOL

092
ENTRY

SCHOOL

094
ENTRY

SCHOOL

030
OFFICE

SCHOOL

008A
MULTIPURPOSE ROOM

SCHOOL

001
VENDING
SCHOOL 012

ELEC
SCHOOL

035A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

035B
OFFICE

SCHOOL

035C
OFFICE

SCHOOL

035D
OFFICE

SCHOOL

036
BOILER ROOM

SCHOOL

013
TELECOM
SCHOOL

020
MAIL PROCESSING

SCHOOL 021
MAIL PROCESSING

SCHOOL

035E
LUNCH ROOM

SCHOOL

035G
PBX ROOM
SCHOOL

035F
CONTROL RM

SCHOOL

029
TELECOM
SCHOOL

095
ENTRY

SCHOOL

002
WRITING,READING & LANGUAGE CENTER

SCHOOL

003
CLOSET
SCHOOL

004
CLOSET
SCHOOL

SA
STAIR 1

SCHOOL

016C
WORKSTATION

SCHOOL
016B

HELP DESK
SCHOOL

016G
PANTRY
SCHOOL

E1
ELEV 1

SCHOOL

035
CORRIDOR

005
STUDY ROOM

006
TUTORING ROOM007

READING LAB

008
PART-TIME FACULTY RESOURCE CENTER

009
CONFERENCE ROOM

010
CLASSROOM

011
CLASSROOM

014
CUST CLOSET

106F
OFFICE

016
CAMPUS FACILITIES

016D
COPY/PRINT

016A
OFFICE

019
OFFICE

093
CORRIDOR

023
MEN

024
WOMEN

025
MECHANICAL

026
MECHANICAL

092
ENTRY

094
ENTRY

030
OFFICE

008A
MULTIPURPOSE ROOM

001
VENDING

012
ELEC

035A
OFFICE

035B
OFFICE

035C
OFFICE

035D
OFFICE

036
BOILER ROOM

013
TELECOM

020
MAIL PROCESSING 021

MAIL PROCESSING

035E
LUNCH ROOM

035G
PBX ROOM

035F
CONTROL RM

029
TELECOM

095
ENTRY

002
WRITING,READING & LANGUAGE CENTER

003
CLOSET

004
CLOSET

SA
STAIR 1

016C
WORKSTATION 016B

HELP DESK

016G
PANTRY

E1
ELEV 1

091
CORR.

SCHOOL
008B

WORKSTATION
SCHOOL

008C
WORKSTATION

SCHOOL
008D

WORKSTATION
SCHOOL

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY
DEPARTMENT

ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:CIRCULATION
091
092
093
094
095
E1
SA

450.38
65.46

1066.51
65.28

125.44
45.69

229.25
2048.02

DEPT. NAME:CLASSROOM
010
011

701.18
836.04

1537.22
DEPT. NAME:GENERAL USE
001 235.70

235.70
DEPT. NAME:MECHANICAL
012
013
025
026
029
035F
036

6.89
86.25

151.30
141.37

32.68
181.82

4138.33
4738.64

DEPT. NAME:OFFICE
003
004
008
008A
008B
008C
008D
016
016A
016B

19.56
17.04

635.98
269.30
43.48
42.88
42.87

239.16
127.60
59.36

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY
DEPARTMENT

ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:OFFICE
016C
016D
016G
019
030
035
035A
035B
035C
035D
035E
106F

86.59
63.22

101.32
144.00
125.90
103.00
156.81
169.94
155.00
181.44
257.89
186.06

3228.41
DEPT. NAME:SERVICE
014
023
024

53.63
167.74
190.14
411.51

DEPT. NAME:SUPPORT
020
021
035G

191.08
310.54
315.97
817.59

DEPT. NAME:WRLC
002
005
006
007
009

951.06
606.15
826.15
599.15
787.37

3769.88
16786.99
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MCTV

WE SPACE SHARED
VACANT

242100 WRLC



016
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

017
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

019A
STORAGE

--

019B
OFFICE

--
019C
STOR

SCHOOL019
DIGITAL LEARNING CENTER

--

018
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

025
DIGITAL LEARNING CENTER

--

029
TEL. RM
SCHOOL

027
WOMEN
SCHOOL

028
MEN

SCHOOL

020A
STOR

SCHOOL

020
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

021
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

021A
DIGITAL LEARNING LAB

SCHOOL

022
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

020B
ELEV. MACH.

SCHOOL

022B
CL

SCHOOL

022A
CL

SCHOOL

023
MECH

SCHOOL

016A
CL

SCHOOL

030
JAN. CL.
SCHOOL

SA
STAIR 1

SCHOOL

093
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

094
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

091
ENTRY 1
SCHOOL

092
ENTRY 2
SCHOOL

E1
ELEV1

SCHOOL

016
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

017
CLASSROOM

019A
STORAGE

019B
OFFICE

019C
STOR

019
DIGITAL LEARNING CENTER

018
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

025
DIGITAL LEARNING CENTER

029
TEL. RM 027

WOMEN

028
MEN

020A
STOR

020
CLASSROOM

021
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

021A
DIGITAL LEARNING LAB

022
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

020B
ELEV. MACH.

022B
CL

022A
CL

023
MECH

016A
CL

030
JAN. CL.

SA
STAIR 1

093
CORRIDOR

094
CORRIDOR

091
ENTRY 1

092
ENTRY 2

E1
ELEV1

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:MACKLIN BUSINESS INST
019
019A
019B
025

--
--
--
--

--
--
--
--

244.31
66.52
87.06

1128.56
1526.44
1526.44
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MACKLIN BUSINESS INSTITUTE
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AutoCAD SHX Text
UP



091
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL002

OFFICE
--

003
OFFICE

--

004
PPHI

--

005
OFFICE

--

005A
OFFICE

--

005C
STORAGE

--

006
OFFICE

--

006A
CONFERENCE

--

005D
OFFICE

--
005E

OFFICE
--

008A
STORAGE

--

008
CONFERENCE RM

--

009
OFFICE

--
010

OFFICE
--

010A
OFFICE

--

011A
MECH

SCHOOL

011B
CL
--

011
POTOMAC REVIEW MATERIAL

--

007
PANTRY

--

025
ELEV MACH

SCHOOL

028
RESTROOM

SCHOOL

029
WOMEN
SCHOOL

030
JAN

SCHOOL

017B
OFFICE

--

018
COPY/FAX

--

018A
PANTRY

--

019
OFFICE

--

016D
OFFICE

--
016C

OFFICE
--

016B
OFFICE

--

016A
OFFICE

--

016
OFFICE OF THE DEANS

--

020
WORKROOM

--

021A
OFFICE

--

021B
OFFICE

--

021
CORRIDOR

-- 015A
STORAGE
SCHOOL

033
MACH.RM.
SCHOOL

014A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

014B
OFFICE

SCHOOL

014C
TESTING ROOM

SCHOOL

014E
IT IDF

SCHOOL

014F
RESTROOM

SCHOOL
014G

TESTING ROOM
SCHOOL

014H
TESTING
SCHOOL

014J
ASSESSMENT CENTER

SCHOOL

090
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

017C
RESTROOM

--

094
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

015
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER

SCHOOL
014D

OFFICE
SCHOOL

017A
OFFICE

--

017
CORRIDOR

--
002A

LOUNGE
--

002B
CL

SCHOOL

092
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

SA
STAIR 1

SCHOOL

SB
STAIR 2

SCHOOL

SC
STAIR 3

SCHOOL

SD
STAIR 4

SCHOOL

E1
ELEV 1

SCHOOL

014
OFFICE

SCHOOL

014M
TESTING ROOM

SCHOOL

014L
TESTING ROOM

SCHOOL 014K
TESTING ROOM

SCHOOL

E2
ELEV CAB
SCHOOL

UPUP

UP UP

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:OFFICES OF THE DEANS
002
002A
003
016
016A
016B
016C
016D
017
017A
017B
017C
018

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

123.20
178.07
114.30
341.43
125.44
130.14
140.40
100.10
267.76
107.15
106.67
26.67
63.02

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:OFFICES OF THE DEANS
018A
019
020
021
021A
021B

--
--
--
--
--
--

--
--
--
--
--
--

63.73
135.06
108.34
125.56
123.16
128.08

2508.27
DEPT. NAME:PPHI & Commons
004
005
005A
005C
005D

--
--
--
--
--

--
--
--
--
--

300.97
122.97
156.17

69.42
83.80

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:PPHI & Commons
005E
006
006A
007
008
008A
009
010
010A

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

64.06
102.56
206.43
91.29

392.36
96.29
90.10

101.00
87.36

1964.79
4473.05
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310120 PPHI & COMMONS

W903 OFFICES OF THE DEANS



230
YOUTH PROGRAMS

SCHOOL

220C
OFFICE

SCHOOL

220B
OFFICE

SCHOOL

222A
STORAGE
SCHOOL

209A
MECH

SCHOOL

200
CUSTODIAL

SCHOOL

201
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

202
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

203
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL
204

HALLWAY
SCHOOL

206
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

207
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

208
COMPUTER LAB

SCHOOL

211
COMPUTER LAB

SCHOOL 212
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

213
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

214
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

215
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

251
A/V STORAGE

SCHOOL

220
WD&CE CUSTOMER SERVICE

SCHOOL 221
WD&CE

SCHOOL

222
WORKSPACE

SCHOOL

224
OFFICE

SCHOOL

225
STORAGE
SCHOOL

226
OFFICE

SCHOOL

228
OFFICE

SCHOOL

227
WD&CE WORKROOM

SCHOOL

229
OFFICE

SCHOOL

231
OFFICE

SCHOOL

232
HUMANITIES FACULTY OFFICE

SCHOOL

233
OFFICE

SCHOOL

234
OFFICE

SCHOOL

235
OFFICE

SCHOOL

236
OFFICE

SCHOOL

237
OFFICE

SCHOOL

238
OFFICE

SCHOOL

239
OFFICE

SCHOOL

240
OFFICE

SCHOOL

241
OFFICE

SCHOOL

242
OFFICE

SCHOOL

243
OFFICE

SCHOOL

253
MEN

SCHOOL

218
WOMEN
SCHOOL

223
OFFICE

SCHOOL

209
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

210
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

251A
TEL

SCHOOL

219
COPY/FAX ROOM

SCHOOL

217F
OFFICE

--

217B
OFFICE

--

217A
OFFICE

--

216
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

204A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

252
STOR

SCHOOL
232A

CL
SCHOOL

205
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

204B2
OFFICE

SCHOOL

204B1
OFFICE

SCHOOL
204B

HALLWAY
SCHOOL

E1
ELEV1

SCHOOLSA
STAIR 1

SCHOOL

SC
STAIR 3

SCHOOL

SD
STAIR 4

SCHOOL

SB
STAIR 2

SCHOOL

217D
OFFICE

--

217C
OFFICE

--

217E
STOR

--

217
ENGLISH FACULTY OFFICE

--

220A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

204C
CL

SCHOOL

255
STOR

SCHOOL

290
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

291
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

292
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL 294

CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

295
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

296
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

297
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

298
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

299
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

230
YOUTH PROGRAMS

220C
OFFICE

220B
OFFICE

222A
STORAGE

209A
MECH

200
CUSTODIAL

201
CLASSROOM

202
CLASSROOM

203
CLASSROOM

204
HALLWAY

206
CLASSROOM

207
CLASSROOM

208
COMPUTER LAB

211
COMPUTER LAB

212
CLASSROOM

213
CLASSROOM

214
CLASSROOM

215
CLASSROOM

251
A/V STORAGE

220
WD&CE CUSTOMER SERVICE 221

WD&CE

222
WORKSPACE

224
OFFICE

225
STORAGE

226
OFFICE

228
OFFICE

227
WD&CE WORKROOM

229
OFFICE 231

OFFICE

232
HUMANITIES FACULTY OFFICE

233
OFFICE

234
OFFICE

235
OFFICE

236
OFFICE

237
OFFICE

238
OFFICE

239
OFFICE

240
OFFICE

241
OFFICE

242
OFFICE

243
OFFICE

253
MEN

218
WOMEN

223
OFFICE

209
CLASSROOM

210
CLASSROOM

251A
TEL

219
COPY/FAX ROOM

217F
OFFICE

217B
OFFICE

217A
OFFICE

216
CLASSROOM

204A
OFFICE

252
STOR 232A

CL

205
CLASSROOM

204B2
OFFICE

204B1
OFFICE204B

HALLWAY

E1
ELEV1

SA
STAIR 1

SC
STAIR 3

SD
STAIR 4

SB
STAIR 2

217D
OFFICE

217C
OFFICE

217E
STOR

217
ENGLISH FACULTY OFFICE

220A
OFFICE

204C
CL

255
STOR

290
CORRIDOR

291
CORRIDOR

292
CORRIDOR

294
CORRIDOR

295
CORRIDOR
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CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

292
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

291
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

293
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

294
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

240
CORRIDOR

SCHOOL

224
VESTIBUE
SCHOOL

271
OFFICE

SCHOOL

270
CONFERENCE

SCHOOL

203A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

SB
STAIR 2

SCHOOL

SC
STAIR 3

SCHOOL

SA
STAIR 1

SCHOOL

E1
ELEV 1

SCHOOL

202
CLASSROOM

203
OFFICE 204

TELECOM

205
CLASSROOM

207
CLASSROOM

208
OFFICE 209

CONFERENCE

210
CLASSROOM

213
CLASSROOM

221
ANTHROPOLOGY LAB

218
MEN

219
WOMEN

220
ELEC

225
OFFICE

226
OFFICE

227
OFFICE

228
STORAGE

229
OFFICE

230
OFFICE

232
OFFICE

233
OFFICE

234
OFFICE

235
OFFICE236

OFFICE

237
OFFICE

238
CONFERENCE

241
OFFICE

242
OFFICE

243
OFFICE

244
OFFICE

245
OFFICE

247
OFFICE

248
OFFICE

249
STORAGE

250
OFFICE

251
OFFICE

252
OFFICE

253
OFFICE

254
CONFERENCE/TUTORIAL

255
OFFICE

256
OFFICE

257
OFFICE

258
OFFICE

259
OFFICE

260
WORKROOM

280
COPY/FAX ROOM

261
RECEPTION

262
CORRIDOR

263
OFFICE

264
STORAGE

265
OFFICE

266
OFFICE

267
OFFICE

268
OFFICE

269
STORAGE

272
OFFICE

273
OFFICE

274
OFFICE

275
OFFICE

276
OFFICE

277
OFFICE

270A
CORRIDOR

279
OFFICE

216
A/V STOR

220A
JAN

222
CLASSROOM

221A
LABORATORY SERVICE

208A
OFFICE

231
OFFICE

246
OFFICE

206
CLASSROOM

292
CORRIDOR

291
CORRIDOR

293
CORRIDOR

294
CORRIDOR

240
CORRIDOR

224
VESTIBUE

271
OFFICE

270
CONFERENCE

203A
OFFICE

SB
STAIR 2

SC
STAIR 3

SA
STAIR 1

E1
ELEV 1

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:ENG & READING_RV
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WE SPACE SHARED
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VACANT

4301 WORLD LANG & PHILOSOPHY, RV

xxxxx3 UNASSIGNED



391
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

302
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

303
COMPUTER LAB

SCHOOL

305
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

306
TELECOM
SCHOOL

307
OFFICE

SCHOOL

308
OFFICE

SCHOOL

309
LAB EQUIP
SCHOOL

310
OFFICE

SCHOOL

311
COMPUTER LAB

SCHOOL

312
DIGITAL LEARNING LAB

SCHOOL
313

COMPUTER LAB
SCHOOL

314
DIGITAL LEARNING LAB

SCHOOL
316

ROOF STAIR
SCHOOL

317
COMPUTER CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

318
CUST

SCHOOL
319

COMPUTER LAB
SCHOOL

320
TUTORING
SCHOOL

321
COMPUTER LAB

SCHOOL

322
CRIMINAL JUSTICE LAB

SCHOOL

323
CLASSROOM

SCHOOL

325
COMPUTER LAB

SCHOOL

393
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

327
ELEC

SCHOOL

392
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

329
MEN

SCHOOL

330
WOMEN
SCHOOL

315
A/V STOR
SCHOOL

307D
OFFICE

SCHOOL
307B

OFFICE
SCHOOL

307A
OFFICE

--

304
WORK AREA

SCHOOL

SA
STAIR 1
SCHOOL

SB
STAIR 2
SCHOOL

SC
STAIR 3

SCHOOL

E1
ELEV 1
SCHOOL

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY
DEPARTMENT

ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:ELITE
307A -- -- 90.18
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PSYCHOLOGY

WE SPACE SHARED

ENGLISH & READING, RV

VACANT

310120 PPHI & COMMONS
224070 ELITE



STAIR #2

300
WDCE

SCHOOL

300H
OFFICE

SCHOOL

300G
OFFICE

SCHOOL

300F
OFFICE

SCHOOL

300A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

300M
OFFICE

SCHOOL

300C
CONFERENCE

SCHOOL

300B
OFFICE

SCHOOL

300D
RESTROOM

SCHOOL

300L
CLOSET
SCHOOL

300E
PANTRY
SCHOOL

300K
STORAGE
SCHOOL

300J
OFFICE

SCHOOL

315A
OFFICE

SCHOOL
315B

WORKROOM
SCHOOL

315C
OFFICE

SCHOOL

315D
OFFICE

SCHOOL

315E
OFFICE

SCHOOL

315F
OFFICE

SCHOOL

315G
OFFICE

SCHOOL

315H
CONF. RM.
SCHOOL

315
OFFICE

SCHOOL

318
MC SPARK LAB

SCHOOL

325J
LIBRARY
SCHOOL

325G
SUPPLY
SCHOOL

325E
CONF.

SCHOOL

325D
OFFICE

SCHOOL

325C
OFFICE

SCHOOL

325B
OFFICE

SCHOOL

325F
OFFICE

SCHOOL

325H
WORKROOM

SCHOOL

325K
PANTRY
SCHOOL

320
STORAGE
SCHOOL

330
ELITE

SCHOOL

330B
OFFICE

SCHOOL
330A

OFFICE
SCHOOL

330C
ONE BUTTON STUDIO

SCHOOL

335
CONFERENCE

--

342L
OFFICE

SCHOOL342K
OFFICE

SCHOOL

342H
OFFICE

SCHOOL

342J
OFFICE

SCHOOL

342G
OFFICE

SCHOOL

342F
OFFICE

SCHOOL

SB
STAIR 2

SCHOOL

340F
SUPPLY
SCHOOL

342E
OFFICE

SCHOOL

342C
OFFICE

SCHOOL

348
CONFERENCE

SCHOOL

342B
PANTRY
SCHOOL

350A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

350B
OFFICE

SCHOOL

350C
OFFICE

SCHOOL

355A
OFFICE

SCHOOL

355B
OFFICE

SCHOOL

355C
STOR

SCHOOL

355
CONFERENCE

SCHOOL

350
WDCE

SCHOOL

390
CORRIDOR
SCHOOL

361
TEL

SCHOOL
362
MEN

SCHOOL

364
CUST

SCHOOL363
WOMEN
SCHOOL

SA
STAIR 1

SCHOOL

342
ELITE

SCHOOL

330E
OFFICE

SCHOOL

330D
OFFICE

SCHOOL

325L
COPY

SCHOOL
315J

RECEPTION
SCHOOL

330F
FILES

SCHOOL

300B4
WORKSTATION

--

300B3
HOTELING

--

300B2
HOTELING

--

300B1
HOTELING

--

E1
ELEV 1

SCHOOL
E2

ELEV 2
SCHOOL

355D
ELEC. CL.
SCHOOL

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY
DEPARTMENT

ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:ELITE
335 -- -- 281.00

281.00
281.00
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PSYCHOLOGY

WE SPACE SHARED

ENGLISH & READING, RV

VACANT

310120 PPHI & COMMONS
224070 ELITE



109
FIRE PUMP

--

108C
TRASH/RECYCLE

--

108B
LOADING DUCK 'A'

--

108A
TRASH/RECYCLE

--

108
LOADING DUCK 'B'

--

106E
WORKROOM

--

106D
CASHIER

--

106CB
WORKSTATION

--

106CA
WORKSTATION

--
106A

SHARED OFFICES
--

105KA
CL.
--

105K
GRADUATION

--

105L
STORAGE

--
105M

CAMPUS REGISTRAR
--

105C
ENROLLMENT

--

105J
ENROLLMENT SERVICES

--
105CA

WORKSTATION
--

105CT
WORKSTATION

--

105CS
WORKSTATION

--

105CQ
WORKSTATION

--
105CE

WORKSTATION
--

105CH
WORKSTATION

--

105CJ
WORKSTATION

--

105CP
WORKSTATION

--

105CM
WORKSTATION

--

105F
OFFICE

--

105E
WORKROOM

--

105B
SHEDULING WORKROOM

--

105A
INTAKE

--

104F
OFFICE

--

104E
OFFICE

--

104G
OFFICE

--

104C
WORKROOM

--

105
RECORDS & REGISTRATION

--

106
CASHIER

--

107
WORKROOM

--

103A
OFFICE

--

115
RECRUIT

--

116
RECRUIT

--

117
RECRUIT

--

119
RECRUIT

--

121V
WORKROOM

--

121E
CORRIDOR

--

121T
OFFICE

--

121S
OFFICE

--

121Q
OFFICE

--

121P
OFFICE

--

121L
OFFICE

--

121K
OFFICE

--

121G
OFFICE

--

121F
OFFICE

--

121B
INTERVIEW ROOM

--
121M

OFFICE
--

121N
OFFICE

--

121R
OFFICE

--
121W
OFFICE

--

121Y
OFFICE

--

121U
CORRIDOR

--

1221Y
OFFICE

--

121D
WORK AREA

--

121A
RECEPTION

--

122
PUBLIC SAFETY

--122L
SERVICE DESK

--

122A
PHOTO ID

--

122J
OFFICE

--

122K
FILE

--
122C

RECOVERED PROPERTY
--

122F
CORR.

--

122H
OFFICE

--

122G
OFFICE

--

122E
INTERVIEW

--

122D
INTERVIEW

--

102C
OFFICE

--

102A
OFFICE

--

102
RAPTOR CENTRAL

--

102E
OFFICE

--

102F
OFFICE

--102G
OFFICE

--

104D
OFFICE

--

106B
WORK AREA

--

105CB
WORKSTATION

--

105CD
WORKSTATION

--

105CC
WORKSTATION

--

105CF
WORKSTATION

--

105CG
WORKSTATION

--

105CG
WORKSTATION

--

105CK
WORKSTATION

--
105CL

WORKSTATION
--

105CN
WORKSTATION

--

105CR
WORKSTATION

--

190
VESTIBULE

--

101
LOBBY

--

193
CORRIDOR

--

192
CORRIDOR

--

191
VESTIBULE

--

ISC
STAIR C

--

118
IDF
--

103
MBI CAFE WORK AREA

--

103B
MBI CAFE WORK AREA

--

1SD
STAIR D

--

113
MEN

--

112
CUST

--

110
RESTROOM

--
111

WOMEN
--

196
CORRIDOR

--

195
VESTIBULE

--

1SB
STAIR B

--

1SA
STAIR A

--

1SE
STAIR E

--

104A
STUDENT LIFE

--

199
VESTIBULE

--

1E3
ELEV 3

--

181
SHAFT

--

194
CORRIDOR

--

197
CORRIDOR

--

UP

DN

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

DN
UP

UP

UP

109
FIRE PUMP

108C
TRASH/RECYCLE

108B
LOADING DUCK 'A'

108A
TRASH/RECYCLE

108
LOADING DUCK 'B'

106E
WORKROOM

106D
CASHIER

106CB
WORKSTATION

106CA
WORKSTATION 106A

SHARED OFFICES

105KA
CL.

105K
GRADUATION

105L
STORAGE 105M

CAMPUS REGISTRAR

105C
ENROLLMENT

105J
ENROLLMENT SERVICES

105CA
WORKSTATION

105CT
WORKSTATION

105CS
WORKSTATION

105CQ
WORKSTATION

105CE
WORKSTATION

105CH
WORKSTATION

105CJ
WORKSTATION

105CP
WORKSTATION

105CM
WORKSTATION

105F
OFFICE

105E
WORKROOM

105B
SHEDULING WORKROOM

105A
INTAKE

104F
OFFICE

104E
OFFICE

104G
OFFICE

104C
WORKROOM

105
RECORDS & REGISTRATION

106
CASHIER

107
WORKROOM

103A
OFFICE

115
RECRUIT

116
RECRUIT

117
RECRUIT

119
RECRUIT

121V
WORKROOM

121E
CORRIDOR

121T
OFFICE

121S
OFFICE

121Q
OFFICE

121P
OFFICE

121L
OFFICE

121K
OFFICE

121G
OFFICE

121F
OFFICE

121B
INTERVIEW ROOM121M

OFFICE
121N

OFFICE
121R

OFFICE121W
OFFICE

121Y
OFFICE

121U
CORRIDOR

1221Y
OFFICE

121D
WORK AREA

121A
RECEPTION

122
PUBLIC SAFETY122L

SERVICE DESK

122A
PHOTO ID

122J
OFFICE

122K
FILE

122C
RECOVERED PROPERTY

122F
CORR.

122H
OFFICE

122G
OFFICE

122E
INTERVIEW

122D
INTERVIEW

102C
OFFICE

102A
OFFICE

102
RAPTOR CENTRAL

102E
OFFICE

102F
OFFICE
102G

OFFICE

104D
OFFICE

106B
WORK AREA

105CB
WORKSTATION

105CD
WORKSTATION

105CC
WORKSTATION

105CF
WORKSTATION

105CG
WORKSTATION

105CG
WORKSTATION

105CK
WORKSTATION

105CL
WORKSTATION

105CN
WORKSTATION

105CR
WORKSTATION

190
VESTIBULE

101
LOBBY

193
CORRIDOR

192
CORRIDOR

191
VESTIBULE

ISC
STAIR C

118
IDF

103
MBI CAFE WORK AREA

103B
MBI CAFE WORK AREA

1SD
STAIR D

113
MEN

112
CUST

110
RESTROOM 111

WOMEN

196
CORRIDOR

195
VESTIBULE

1SB
STAIR B

1SA
STAIR A

1SE
STAIR E

104A
STUDENT LIFE

199
VESTIBULE1E3

ELEV 3

181
SHAFT

194
CORRIDOR

197
CORRIDOR

1E2
ELEV 2

121
FINANCIAL AID

102D
WORKROOM

1E1
ELEV 1

182
SHAFT

123
ELEC

184
SHAFT

105B1
ELEC.

180
SHAFT

104B
RECEPTION

1E2
ELEV 2

--

121
FINANCIAL AID

--

102D
WORKROOM

--

1E1
ELEV 1

--

182
SHAFT

--

123
ELEC

--

184
SHAFT

--

105B1
ELEC.

--

180
SHAFT

--

104B
RECEPTION

--

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:WORLD LANG & PHILOSOPHY_RV
105B
105CA
105CB
105CC
105CD
105CE
105CF
105CG
105CH
105CJ
105CK
105CP

175.31
54.24
54.24
54.26
54.24
54.26
54.26
54.26
54.25
54.25
54.26
54.26
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772.06
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xxxxx1
xxxxx2

AELP,LINGUISTICS,COMM, RV

WE SPACE SHARED
VACANT

4301 WORLD LANG & PHILOSOPHY, RV
4501 HEALTH,EXERCISE, PE, CW

CODE            NAME

xxxxx3 UNASSIGNED



DN

UC
REF

REF.

UP

UP

REF.

U
C

R
EF

206ZZ
OFFICE

--

206XX
OFFICE

--

206YY
OFFICE

--

206NN
CORRIDOR

--

206WW
OFFICE

--

206VV
OFFICE

--

206UU
OFFICE

--

206TT
OFFICE

--

206SS
OFFICE

--

220
OPEN LAB.

--

222
CLASS LAB.

--

206D
CORRIDOR

--

206R
CORRIDOR

--

206L
CORRIDOR

--

206U
CORRIDOR

--

206PP
OFFICE

--

281
SHAFT

--

206MM
ADMIN AIDES

--

206
COUNSELING  & ADVISING

--

206QQA
ELEC.CL.

--

206QQ
WORKROOM

--

2SB
STAIR B

--

2SA
STAIR A

--

280
SHAFT

--

206M
OFFICE

--

206K
OFFICE

--

206H
OFFICE

--

206F
OFFICE

--

206EE
OFFICE

--

206J
OFFICE

--

206G
OFFICE

--

206GG
OFFICE

--

206E
OFFICE

--

206JJ
OFFICE

--

205H
OFFICE

--

205G
INTERVIEW

--

205F
INTERVIEW

--

205E
OFFICE

--

205B
OFFICE

--

205A
TRAINING RM

--

205C
STORAGE RM

--

206S
OFFICE

--

206T
OFFICE

--

206V
OFFICE

--

206W
OFFICE

--

206X
OFFICE

--

206AA
OFFICE

--

206CC
OFFICE

--

206DD
OFFICE

--

206FF
OFFICE

--

206HH
OFFICE

--

206KK
OFFICE

--

206LL
OFFICE

--

204
RECEPTION

--

204A
VETERANS LOUNGE

--

205
STUDENT EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

--

204D
STORAGE

--

203
WAITING

--

294
CORRIDOR

--

293
CORRIDOR

--

204B
C2C OFFICE

--

204C
VETERANS STUDY

--

202
LOUNGE

--

292
CORRIDOR

--

291
CORRIDOR

--

2SC
STAIR C

--

221
ELEC.

--

284
SHAFT

--

282
SHAFT

--

2E2
ELEV 2

--

2E1
ELEV 1

--

292A
ELEC

--

217E
OFFICE

--

220B
WORKSTATION

--

220A
WORKSTATION

--

217D
OFFICE

--217DA
WORKSTATION

--

217DB
WORKSTATION

--

217DC
WORKSTATION

--

217DD
WORKSTATION

--
217DF

WORKSTATION
--

217DE
WORKSTATION

--

217C
WORKROOM

--
217BA

CL.
--217

VESTIBULE
--

217A
OFFICE

--

217F
AD OFFICE

--

217G
OFFICE

--
214

CONFERENCE
--

212
CUST

--

213
MEN

--

211
WOMEN

--

216
IDF
--

2SD
STAIR D

--

201A
WORKROOM/STOR.

--
201B

OFFICE
--

201C
OFFICE

--201E
OFFICE

--

201D
OFFICE

--

201F
RECEPTION

--

201
SCHOLARSHIP OFFICE

--

206Q
OFFICE

--

206Y
OFFICE

--

206Z
OFFICE

--

206P
OFFICE

--

206N
OFFICE

--

206BB
OFFICE

--

206RR
OFFICE

--

206A
HELP DESK

--

205D
RECEPTION

--

210
RESTROOM

--

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY DEPARTMENT
ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:ENG & READING_RV
220
220A
220B

1635.81
39.64
54.04

1729.49
DEPT. NAME:WORLD LANG & PHILOSOPHY_RV
217BA
217C
217D
217DA
217DB
217DC
217DD
217DE
217DF

12.68
127.56
256.61
44.99
42.25
42.25
44.79
43.94
42.25

657.32
2386.81
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3301 ENGLISH & READING, RV



R
EF

.

REF.

U
C

R
EF

UP

UP

307F
OFFICE

--

307B
STORAGE

--

307E
FILE

--

307G
OFFICE

--

305BB
OFFICE

--

305CC
OFFICE

--

305DD
OFFICE

--

305EE
OFFICE

--

305
WAITING

--

305FF
OFFICE

--

305A
HELP DESK

--

307
LOUNGE

--

307D
OFFICE

--

307A
RECEPTION

--

3SA
STAIR A

--

305R
TUTORING AND TRAINING

--

305S
AT INSTRUCTION LAB

--

305Q
CORRIDOR

--

305U
CORRIDOR

--

305V
OFFICE

--

305W
OFFICE

--

305X
OFFICE

--

305Y
OFFICE

--

305Z
OFFICE

--

305AA
OFFICE

--
305C

DSS LEARNING CENTER
--

305T
OFFICE

--

305N
TUTORING

--

305M
TUTORING

--

305L
TUTORING

--

305K
TUTORING

--

305J
TUTORING

--

305H
TUTORING

--

305G
TUTORING

--

305F
WORKROOM

--

303C
OFFICE

--

303D
OFFICE

--

303E
OFFICE

--

304A
OFFICE

--

304B
OFFICE

--

304D
OFFICE

--

304
WAITING

--

304C
RECEPTION

--

304F
STORAGE

--

304E
ELEC.

--

305E
TUTORING

--

305D
TUTORING

--

381
SHAFT

--

380
SHAFT

--

305P
OFFICE

--

303B
STORAGE

--303
WAITING

--

303A
RECEPTION

--

393
CORRIDOR

--

392
LOUNGE

--

302
CONFERENCE

--

312
CUST

--

313
MEN

--

311
WOMEN

--

310
LACTATION RM

--
395

CORRIDOR
--

301G
CORRIDOR

--

301L
CL.
--

301F
OFFICE

--

301C
CONFERENCE

--

3SC
STAIR C

--

391
CORRIDOR

--

322
ELEC.

--

384
SHAFT

--

323
CLASS LAB

--

321
CLASS LAB

--

320
CLASS LAB

--

3E2
ELEV 2

--

3E1
ELEV 1

--

382
SHAFT

--

316F
FYE OFFICE

--

316E
OFFICE

--

316B
CONFERENCE

--

316G
FILE ROOM

--

316D
WORKROOM

--

316
WAITING

--

316A
RECEPTION

--

315
IDF
--

314
CONFERENCE

--3SB
STAIR B

--

301
WAITING

--

301A
COATS

--

301B
RECEPTION

--

301D
OFFICE

--301E
OFFICE

--

301H
OFFICE

--

301K
OFFICE

--

301J
WORKROOM

--

301M
FILE/STOR.

--

307C
CORRIDOR

--

EMPLOYEE LOCATION BY
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ROOM FIRST LAST AREA (SF)
DEPT. NAME:WE SPACE
316B
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200.89
121.26
134.69
456.85
456.85
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Text Box
Notes: "A" Area: Spiffy Closet to be consolidated out of SV 316B, 316E & 316F; rooms reserved for Swing Space departments
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